
DATE RACEWAY LOCATION

Friday, April 4 34 Raceway Burlington, IA

Saturday, April 12 34 Raceway Burlington, IA

Sunday, Apri 18 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, April 26 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, May 3 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, May 10 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, May 17 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, May 24 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Friday, May 30 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, May 31 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Wednesday, June 4 Jackson Motorplex Jackson, MN

Saturday, June 7 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Friday, June 13 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, June 28 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, July 5 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, July 12 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Thursday, July 17 Southern Iowa Speedway Oskaloosa, IA

Saturday, July 19 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, July 26 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Thursday, July 31 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Sunday, August 3 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Monday, August 4 Southern Iowa Speedway Oskaloosa, IA

Wednesday, August 6 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA

Saturday, August 23 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA
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